‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 05/04/2016

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

1/2016 $-1.96 5.39000% $-0.11
2/2016 $116.02 5.39000% $6.26
3/2016 $77,775.54 5.39000% $4,193.77
PSAP Total: $4,199.92
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,199.92

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

1/2016 $-1.96 6.16000% $-0.12
2/2016 $116.02 6.16000% $7.15
3/2016 $77,775.54 6.16000% $4,792.82
PSAP Total: $4,799.85
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,799.85

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

1/2016 $-1.96 4.01000% $-0.08
2/2016 $116.02 4.01000% $4.66
3/2016 $77,775.54 4.01000% $3,120.82
PSAP Total: $3,125.40
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,125.40

Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

1/2016 $-1.96 4.73000% $-0.09
2/2016 $116.02 4.73000% $5.49
3/2016 $77,775.54 4.73000% $3,679.86
PSAP Total: $3,685.26
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,685.26



Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

1/2016
2/2016
3/2016

Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period

1/2016
2/2016
3/2016

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

1/2016
2/2016
3/2016

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

1/2016
2/2016
3/2016

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period
1/2016

2/2016
3/2016

Total PSAP Share
$-1.96

$116.02
$77,775.54

Total PSAP Share
$-1.96

$116.02
$77,775.54

Total PSAP Share
$-1.96

$116.02
$77,775.54

Total PSAP Share
$-1.96

$116.02
$77,775.54

Total PSAP Share
$-1.96

$116.02
$77,775.54

Share Percent

5.41000%
5.41000%
5.41000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

32.15000%
32.15000%
32.15000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.38000%
7.38000%
7.38000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

4.06000%
4.06000%
4.06000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent
18.00000%

18.00000%
18.00000%

PSAP Amount
$-0.11

$6.28
$4,208.86

$4,215.03
$0.00

$4,215.03

PSAP Amount
$-0.63

$37.30
$25,001.63

$25,038.30
$0.00

$25,038.30

PSAP Amount
$-0.14

$8.56
$5,741.39

$5,749.81
$0.00

$5,749.81

PSAP Amount
$-0.08

$4.71
$3,155.33

$3,159.96
$0.00

$3,159.96

PSAP Amount
$-0.35

$20.86
$13,996.94



Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period
1/2016

2/2016
3/2016

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period
1/2016
2/2016
3/2016

Total PSAP Share
$-1.96

$116.02
$77,775.54

Total PSAP Share
$-1.96

$116.02
$77,775.54

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

9.15000%
9.15000%
9.15000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.56000%
3.56000%
3.56000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$14,017.45
$0.00

$14,017.45

PSAP Amount
$-0.18
$10.62

$7,117.66

$7,128.10
$0.00

$7,128.10

PSAP Amount
$-0.07

$4.13
$2,766.46

$2,770.52
$0.00

$2,770.52



