

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 05/04/2016

Brookings Police Department

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2016	\$-1.96	5.39000%	\$-0.11
	2/2016	\$116.02	5.39000%	\$6.26
	3/2016	\$77,775.54	5.39000%	\$4,193.77
			PSAP Total:	\$4,199.92
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Brown County	Communications		Total Amount:	\$4,199.92
·	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2016	\$-1.96	6.16000%	\$-0.12
	2/2016	\$116.02	6.16000%	\$7.15
	3/2016	\$77,775.54	6.16000%	\$4,792.82
			PSAP Total:	\$4,799.85
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,799.85
Central SD Co	mmunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2016	\$-1.96	4.01000%	\$-0.08
	2/2016	\$116.02	4.01000%	\$4.66
	3/2016	\$77,775.54	4.01000%	\$3,120.82
			PSAP Total:	\$3,125.40
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,125.40
Huron Police D	epartment DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2016	\$-1.96	4.73000%	\$-0.09
	2/2016	\$116.02	4.73000%	\$5.49
	3/2016	\$77,775.54	4.73000%	\$3,679.86
			PSAP Total:	\$3,685.26

Total Amount:

\$3,685.26

Lincoln County Communications

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amoun
	1/2016	\$-1.96	5.41000%	\$-0.11
	2/2016	\$116.02	5.41000%	\$6.28
	3/2016	\$77,775.54	5.41000%	\$4,208.86
			PSAP Total:	\$4,215.03
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Motro Commun	ications Agency (911)		Total Amount:	\$4,215.03
Wello Commun				
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amoun
	1/2016	\$-1.96	32.15000%	\$-0.63
	2/2016	\$116.02	32.15000%	\$37.30
	3/2016	\$77,775.54	32.15000%	\$25,001.63
			PSAP Total:	\$25,038.30
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Mitchell Police	Donartmont		Total Amount:	\$25,038.30
Mitchell Police				
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amoun
	1/2016	\$-1.96	7.38000%	\$-0.14
	2/2016	\$116.02	7.38000%	\$8.56
	3/2016	\$77,775.54	7.38000%	\$5,741.39
			PSAP Total:	\$5,749.81
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
North Control -	agional E011 Contar		Total Amount:	\$5,749.81
North Central K	egional E911 Center			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amoun
	1/2016	\$-1.96	4.06000%	\$-0.08
	2/2016	\$116.02	4.06000%	\$4.71
	3/2016	\$77,775.54	4.06000%	\$3,155.33
			PSAP Total:	\$3,159.96
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Pennington Co	unty FSCC		Total Amount:	\$3,159.96
- Jg.	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amoun
	1/2016	\$-1.96	18.00000%	\$-0.35
	2/2016	\$116.02	18.00000%	\$20.86

			PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount:	\$14,017.45 \$0.00 \$14,017.45
Watertown Police	ce Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2016	\$-1.96	9.15000%	\$-0.18
	2/2016	\$116.02	9.15000%	\$10.62
	3/2016	\$77,775.54	9.15000%	\$7,117.66
			PSAP Total:	\$7,128.10
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$7,128.10
Winner Police D	epartment			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2016	\$-1.96	3.56000%	\$-0.07
	2/2016	\$116.02	3.56000%	\$4.13
	3/2016	\$77,775.54	3.56000%	\$2,766.46
			PSAP Total:	\$2,770.52
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,770.52